UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

| A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141 | | | | |
|---|---------------------|--|--|--|
| B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com | | | | |
| C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) | 23814 - 23814-WELLS | | | |
| Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 | 87984566 | | | |
| Glendale, CA 91209-9071 | ILIL | | | |
| | FIXTURE | | | |
| File with Cook, IL | | | | |

Doc# 2223042005 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 08/18/2022 09:39 AM PG: 1 OF 4

| P.O. Box 29071 | 87984566 | ١ ا | | |
|--|--|---|--|--|
| Glendale, CA 91209-9071 | 11.11 | | | |
| | FIXTURE | = . | | |
| | TIXTON | | | |
| File with Cook, | | | VE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L | |
| INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUM 25613007 9/13/2017 CC IL Cool | | (or recorded) in | G STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed the REAL ESTATE RECORDS ndment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide De | |
| TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finan- Statement | ing Statement identified above is term | ninated with respect to the security | interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this | Termination |
| ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide nam For partial assignment, complete items 7 ar | | | name of Assignor in item 9 | |
| CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fina continued for the additional period provided | | respect to the security interest(s) o | f Secured Party authorizing this Continuation | n Statement is |
| PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: | | | ''- '' | |
| Check one of these two boxes: | AND Check one of the | | , ADD name: Complete item DELETE nam | ne; Give record name |
| This Change affects Debtor or Secured | Party of record item 6a or 6t | ime and/or address: Complete b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c | | in item 6a or 6b |
| CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complet | e for Party Information Change - provi | e only one name (6a or 6b) | | |
| 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1600 CORPORATE CENTER, I | II.C | 0, | | |
| R 65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | ··· | ST PERSONAL (AMF) | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| W. HYDIYIDOGLO GOTTIONE | 105 | | (the first of the transfer business of the | 1 |
| L CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Comple | nte for Assignment or Party Information Change | provide only one name (7e or 7h) (see, ya | et full name: do not omit modify, or abbreviate any hart o | (the Debtor's name) |
| 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | ne for Assignment of Fatty mioritation change - | provide only die Hame (7a di 10), ass c di | at the first of the country, or abbreviate any part of | The pastar a riams, |
| | | | | |
| 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | 77 | |
| | | | TA | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME | ·· | | 0, | |
| | | | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S | 5) | | //× | SUFFIX |
| | | | | 1 |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | COUNTRY |
| c. MAILING ADDRESS | CIT | Y | STATE POST/LCODE | COUNTRY |
| c. MAILING ADDRESS | | | | |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check on | | | | COUNTRY ASSIGN collate |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of Indicate collateral: | | | | |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of Indicate collateral; OAN # 303161179 | ne of these four boxes: ADD colla | ateral DELETE collateral | RESTATE covered collateral | |
| | ne of these four boxes: ADD colla | ateral DELETE collateral | RESTATE covered collateral | |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of Indicate collateral; OAN # 303161179 | ne of these four boxes: ADD colla | ateral DELETE collateral | RESTATE covered collateral | |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of Indicate collateral; DAN # 303161179 | ne of these four boxes: ADD colla | ateral DELETE collateral | RESTATE covered collateral | |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of Indicate collateral; DAN # 303161179 | ne of these four boxes: ADD colla | ateral DELETE collateral | RESTATE covered collateral | |
| ☐ COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check on Indicate collateral; OAN # 303161179 EE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION | ne of these four boxes: ADD colla | ateral DELETE collateral | RESTATE covered collateral THIS REFERENCE. | ASSIGN collate S_ P_ S_ SC |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of Indicate collateral; OAN # 303161179 EE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECO | ne of these four boxes: ADD colla ATTACHED HERETO AND INC. | ateral DELETE collateral CORPORATED HEREIN BY MENT: Provide only one name (9: | RESTATE covered collateral THIS REFERENCE. | ASSIGN collate S_ P_ S_ SC |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of Indicate collateral: DAN # 303161179 EE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR OR ORGANIZATION'S NAME: | ne of these four boxes: ADD colle ATTACHED HERETO AND ING RD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDA R, check here and provide name | ateral DELETE collateral CORPORATED HEREIN BY MENT: Provide only one name (9: of authorizing Debtor | RESTATE covered collateral THIS REFERENCE. a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign | ASSIGN collate S_ P_ S_ SC |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of Indicate collateral; DAN # 303161179 EE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR ORGANIZATION'S NAME.* | ne of these four boxes: ADD colleger of these four boxes: ADD colleger of these four boxes: ADD colleger of the ADD colleger o | ateral DELETE collateral CORPORATED HEREIN BY MENT: Provide only one name (9: of authorizing Debtor | RESTATE covered collateral THIS REFERENCE. a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign | ASSIGN collate S _ P _ S _ S _ Timent) IN |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of Indicate collateral; DAN # 303161179 EE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME * WILMINGTON TRUST, NATION | ne of these four boxes: ADD college of these four boxes: ADD college of these four boxes: ADD college of the | ateral DELETE collateral CORPORATED HEREIN BY MENT: Provide only one name (9: of authorizing Debtor | RESTATE covered collateral THIS REFERENCE. a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign | ASSIGN collate S _ P _ S _ S _ S _ Timent) IN |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of Indicate collateral: DAN # 303161179 EE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ' WILMINGTON TRUST, NATION UBS COMMERCIAL MORTGAN | ne of these four boxes: ADD college of these four boxes: ADD college of these four boxes: ADD college of the | DELETE collateral CORPORATED HEREIN BY MENT: Provide only one name (9: of authorizing Debtor RUSTEE FOR THE BENE MERCIAL MORTGAGE P | RESTATE covered collateral THIS REFERENCE. THIS REFERENCE. THIS REFERENCE. | ASSIGN collate S _ P _ S _ S _ S _ Timent) IN |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of Indicate collateral: DAN # 303161179 EE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATION UBS COMMERCIAL MORTGAR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | RD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDAR, check here and provide name NAL ASSOCIATION, AS TR GE TRUST 2017-C4, COM | DELETE collateral CORPORATED HEREIN BY MENT: Provide only one name (9a of authorizing Debtor RUSTEE FOR THE BENE MERCIAL MORTGAGE P ST PERSONAL NAME | RESTATE covered collateral THIS REFERENCE. THIS REFERENCE. THIS REFERENCE. | ASSIGN collate S _ P _ S _ S _ S _ Timent) IN |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check of Indicate collateral; DAN # 303161179 EE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATION UBS COMMERCIAL MORTGAN 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | RD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDAR, check here and provide name NAL ASSOCIATION, AS TR GE TRUST 2017-C4, COM | DELETE collateral CORPORATED HEREIN BY MENT: Provide only one name (9a of authorizing Debtor RUSTEE FOR THE BENE MERCIAL MORTGAGE P ST PERSONAL NAME | RESTATE covered collateral THIS REFERENCE. THIS REFERENCE. THIS REFERENCE. | ASSIGN collate S _ P _ S _ S _ S _ Timent) IN |

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

| FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS | | | | |
|--|---------------------------------------|--|--|-------------------------|
| 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1725613007 9/13/2017 CC IL Cook | | | | |
| 12, NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form | | | | |
| 12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF UBS COMMERCIAL | | | | |
| MORTGAGE TRUST 2017-C4, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2017-C4 | | | | |
| OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | |
| | | | | |
| FIRST PERSONAL N/ME | | | | |
| ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(C) | SUFFIX | THE ABOVE S | PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE | ONLY |
| 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stater ent "iame of a current Debtor of record required one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nume, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any page 13b). | d for indexing p art of the Debtor | urposes only in som r's name); see Instru | e filing offices - see Instruction item outlins if name does not fit | 13): Provide only |
| 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1600 CORPORATE CENTER, LLC | | | | |
| OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON | IAL NAME | | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: 1600 CORPORATE CENTER, LLC - 1600 GOLF ROAD, STE. 140, ROLLING M | MEADOWS, | IL 60068 | - '' | -1 |
| Secured Party Name and Address: WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE BE MORTGAGE TRUST 2017-C4, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH WILMINGTON, DE 19890 | ENEFIT OF CERTIFICA | THE REGISTER TES, SERIES 2 | RED HOLDERS OF UBS COM 017-C4 - 1100 NORTH MARK | MERCIAL (ET STREET , |
| The complete information for Authorizer number 1 | | し | | |
| WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE BE MORTGAGE TRUST 2017-C4, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH 1100 NORTH MARKET STREET WILMINGTON, DE 19890 | CERTIFICA | itės, series 2 | | MERCIAL |
| 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 | · · | on of real estate: | | |
| (if Debtor does not have a record interest): | 1600 G 60068. | • | Rolling Meadows, Illi | inois |
| | Parcel 08-08-4 | ID: 403-021 - 00 | 000 | |
| 18. MISCELLANEOUS: 87984566-IL-31 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM WILMINGTON TRUST, N | IATIONAL I | File with: Cook, NL | 303161179 | |

2223042005 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

Parcel 1:

That part of Lots 2 and 4 in 58-62 Venture Subdivision of part of Sections 8 and 9, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof recorded March 2, 1970 as Document Number 21092384, described as follows: Beginning at the Southeast funer of said Lot 4 (the West line of said Lot 4 having an assumed bearing of North 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds West for this legal description); thence North 89 degrees 51 minutes 05 second, West, along the South line of said Lots 2 and 4, 334.79 feet to an angle point in the South line of said Lot 2; thence South 88 degrees 15 minutes 10 seconds West, along the South line of said Lot 2, 1/3.03 feet to an intersection with a line 17.0 feet, as measured at right angles, East of and parallel with the West line of said Lots 2 and 4; thence North 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds West, along said last described parallel line, being the East line of Wilke Road as widened, 1128.93 feet; their North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds East, 137.0 feet; South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 second Fast, 159.65 feet; thence South 50 degrees 40 minutes 22 seconds East, 149.69 feet; thence South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, 19.37 feet; thence North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds East, 227.47 feet, to a point on the East line of said Lot 4, 853,38 feet, as measured along said East line, North of the Southeast corner of said Lot 4: thence South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, along the East line of said Lot 4, 853.38 feet to the Point of Beginning in Cook County, Illino's

Parcel 2:

Easement for the benefit of Parcel 1 as set forth in and created by Agreement and Declaration of Covenants and Easement recorded as Document Number 86214935, inc. ingress and egress, support, utility and service easements, parking easements, parking and encountement easement over the following described property; Lots 2 and 4 in 58-62 Venture Subdivision of part of Sections 8 and 9, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, (except the West 17.0 feet of said lots, as measured at right angles), and except that part of Lot 4 described as follows: Beginning at the most Northerly corner of Lot 4; thence South 12 degrees 10 minutes 10 seconds West, 271.97 feet to a point being 297.66 feet Easterly of the South vest corner of Lot 6 in said 58-62 Venture Subdivision; thence continuously South 12 degrees 10 minutes 10 seconds West, a distance of 20.03 feet; thence South 64 degrees 18 minutes 39 seconds East, 123.39 feet; thence North 21 degrees 25 minutes 20 seconds East, a distance of 297.37 feet, to a point in the Northeasterly line of Lot 4 in said 58-62 Venture Subdivision, said line being an arc of a Circle Convex Northeasterly and having a radius of 2814.79 feet; thence Northwesterly along said arc for a distance of 170.02 feet to the place of beginning, and except the North 113.86 feet, measured at right angles to the North line of Lot 4, of the East 214.73 feet

UNOFFICIAL COPY

of the West 231.73 feet; measured at right angles, of Lot 4 and except that part of Lot 4 described as follows: The West line of said Lot 4 is due North-South for the following courses; beginning at a point in the West line of Lot 4 aforesaid, 114 feet South of the Northwest corner thereof; thence South 87 degrees 07 minutes East, a distance of 232.02 feet; thence due South, a distance of 120 feet; thence North 87 degrees 07 minutes West, a distance of 232.02 feet to said West line of Lot 4; thence due North on said line, a distance of 120 feet to the Point of Beginning, (excepting therefrom): That part of Lots 2 and 4 in 58-62 Venture Subdivision of part of Sections 8 and 9, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof recorded March 2, 1970 as Document Number 21092384, described as follows: Deginning at the Southeast corner of said Lot 4 (the West line of said Lot 4 having an assumed bearing of North 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds West for this legal description); thence North 89 d Grees 51 minutes 05 seconds West, along the South line of said Lots 2 and 4, 334.79 feet to an angle point in the South line of said Lot 2; thence South 88 degrees 15 minutes 10 seconds West, along the South line of said Lot 2, 145.03 feet to an intersection with a line 17.0 feet, as measured at right angles, East of and parallel with the West line of said Lots 2 and 4; thence North 00 degrees 17 minu es 57 seconds West, along said last described parallel line, being the East line of Wilke Road as willered, 1128.93 feet; thence North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds East, 137.0 feet; thence Sour 30 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, 159.65 feet; thence South 50 degrees 40 minutes 22 secrads East, 149.69 feet; thence South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, 19.37 feet; thence North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds East, 227.47 feet to a point on the East line of said Lover, 853.38 feet, as measured along said East line, North of the Southeast corner of said Lot 4; thence South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, along the East line of said Lot 4, 853.38 feet to the Toint of Beginning), in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 3:

A permanent and perpetual non-exclusive easement as created in agreement regarding extinguishment, release and regrant of easements, covenants and restrictions made by Chicago Title and Trust Company, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated November 2, 1970 and known as Trust Number 56088 recorded April 30, 1986 as Document Number 8617,066 for the benefit of Parcel 1 for the purposes of constructing, operating, using, maintaining, regarding, replacing and repairing same, in, upon, across, over and under that portion of Parcel 1, as described in said easement agreement.

Also excepting that part of the land taken by the Department of Transportation of the state of Illinois in Case No. 12 L 51541.